

Solicitation Name: Isolated Sidewalks
 Solicitation Number: 50512
 Closed:02-19-2020

	Cerilli Construction	Lior Excavating, LLC	White Owl Construction, LLC
Total Cost	\$ 138,740.0	\$ 131,600.0	\$ 139,040.0
Selected #	0	0	0
Selected (\$)	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Item/Description	Quantity	Re Unit of Meas	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1											
#1-1	0921	\$ 58,500.0	Concrete Sidewalks	650	SY	\$ 90	\$ 58,500.0	\$ 90	\$ 58,500.0	\$ 96	\$ 62,400.0
#1-2	0924	\$ 17,150.0	Reinforced Concrete Driveways	175	SY	\$ 108	\$ 18,900.0	\$ 98	\$ 17,150.0	\$ 104	\$ 18,200.0
#1-3	0921	\$ 2,940.0	Concrete Handicapped Ramps	30	SY	\$ 108	\$ 3,240.0	\$ 98	\$ 2,940.0	\$ 108	\$ 3,240.0
#1-4	0921	\$ 4,000.0	Detectable Warning Pads 48"x24"	20	Each	\$ 250	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 200	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 250	\$ 5,000.0
#1-5	x	\$ 3,250.0	Mat Reinforcement	6500	SF	\$ 0.5	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 0.5	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 0.5	\$ 3,250.0
#1-6	x	\$ 6,000.0	Saw Cutting	800	LF	\$ 8	\$ 6,400.0	\$ 8	\$ 6,400.0	\$ 7.5	\$ 6,000.0
#1-7	x	\$ 750	Reset Curb	50	LF	\$ 40	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 15	\$ 750	\$ 15	\$ 750
#1-8	x	\$ 250	Precast Concrete Curbing	10	LF	\$ 70	\$ 700	\$ 25	\$ 250	\$ 25	\$ 250
#1-9	0811	\$ 900	Cast in Place Concrete Curbing	50	LF	\$ 35	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 18	\$ 900	\$ 20	\$ 1,000.0
#1-10	x	\$ 1,600.0	Granite Curbing	50	LF	\$ 70	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 32	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 65	\$ 3,250.0
#1-11	x	\$ 2,000.0	Loaming, Seeding and Sodding	200	SY	\$ 15	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 10	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 15	\$ 3,000.0
#1-12	x	\$ 100	Stone Dust	20	SY	\$ 5	\$ 100	\$ 5	\$ 100	\$ 15	\$ 300
			Trafficmen-Allowance -must enter this amount \$25,000 for this line								
#1-13	x	\$ 25,000.0	item	1	LS	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0
#1-14	x	\$ 300	Flag person	10	Hours	\$ 30	\$ 300	\$ 180	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 35	\$ 350
			Maintenance and protection of								
#1-15	x	\$ 2,200.0	Traffic	1	LS	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 2,200.0
#1-16	x	\$ 510	V-Loc Sockets	6	Each	\$ 100	\$ 600	\$ 85	\$ 510	\$ 100	\$ 600
			Sedimentation Control System (Silt								
#1-17	0219	\$ 700	Sack)	20	Each	\$ 50	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 35	\$ 700	\$ 100	\$ 2,000.0
			Asphalt Driveway Patching at								
#1-18	0406	\$ 2,250.0	Aprons	50	SY	\$ 60	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 65	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 45	\$ 2,250.0